

¢

ITEM NO.45

COURT NO.12

SECTION IIC

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 4427/2015
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 23/11/2012
in CRLA No. 195/2006 passed by the High Court Of Chhatisgarh At
Bilaspur)

UDAY RAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Respondent(s)

(With appln. For Bail and office report)

Date : 21/11/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. H. K. Chaturvedi(a.c.), Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

None appears for the State. In order to give one
more chance, the matter is adjourned for six weeks. List
after six weeks.

In the meantime, registry is directed to call for
the original record from the High Court as well as the
trial court by the next date of hearing.

(NEELAM GULATI)

COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR