

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 4427/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 23/11/2012 in CRLA No. 195/2006 passed by the High Court of Chhatisgarh at Bilaspur)

UDAY RAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for bail and office report)

Date : 09/01/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. H. K. Chaturvedi, Adv.(A.C.)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Leave granted limited to the question of nature of  
offence and sentence.

Hearing expedited.

(Anita Malhotra)  
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)  
Assistant Registrar