

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Criminal Appeal No(s). 83/2017

UDAY RAM

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH
(with appln. (s) for bail and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 27/04/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. H. K. Chaturvedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete on the sole respondent but none has entered appearance.

Original record has been received.

Appellant to file additional documents, if any, within two weeks.

Thereafter, Registry to process the matter for being listed before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

(RAJESH KUMAR GOEL)
Registrar